

COMPLIANCE WITH STATEMENT OF BENEFITS REAL ESTATE IMPROVEMENTS

MAY 1 2 2017

20 16 PAY 20 17

FORM CF-1 / Real Property

State Form 51766 (R3 / 2-13) Prescribed by the Department of Local Government Finance

INSTRUCTIONS:

1. This form does not apply to property located in a residentially distressed area or any deduction for which the Statement of Benefits was approved before July 1, 1991.

Property owners must file this form with the county auditor and the designating body for their review regarding the compliance of the project with the Statement of Benefits (Form SB-1/Real Property).

This form must accompany the initial deduction application (Form 322/RE) that is filed with the county auditor.
 This form must also be updated each year in which the deduction is applicable. It is filed with the county auditor and the designating body before May 15, or by the due date of the real property owner's personal property return

that is filed in the township where the property is located. (IC 6-1.1-12.1-5.1(b))

5. With the approval of the designating body, compliance information for multiple projects may be consolidated on one (1) compliance form (Form CF-1/Real Property).

PRIVACY NOTICE

The cost and any specific individual's salary information is confidential; the balance of the filing is public record per IC 6-1.1-12.1-5.1 (c) and (d).

CONFIDENTIAL

SECTION 1	TAXPAYER INFO	PRMATION			
Name of taxpayer			County		
George Bittar, Providence Medical Group, LLC				VIGO	
Address of taxpayer (number and street, city, state, and ZIP code)				DLGF taxing district number	
2723 S 7th Street, Terre Haute, IN 4	17802				84002
Name of contact person				Telephone number (812) 232-8164	
Virginia Hayes				(812) 2	32-8164
SECTION 2	LOCATION AND DESCRIPT		TY	Cationated atom d	ate (month, day, year)
Name of designating body Resolution number			06	July 1, 2006	
Continion Council of the City of Ferre Flagts				M// //	
Location of property 2723 S 7th Street, Terre Haute, IN 47802				July 1, 2006	
Description of real property improvements		guero foot. For roal	ostate	Estimated completion date (month, day, year)	
Construction of building for use as a multi-specialty medical facility to 33,000 +/- square feet. For real estate			July 1, 2007		
description, see Exhibit A.				Actual completion date (month, day, year)	
				Aug	just 1, 2007
SECTION 3	EMPLOYEES AND	SALARIES		学院的基础。	AOTUAL
	S AND SALARIES	10	AS ESTIMATED ON SB-1		ACTUAL
Current number of employees			270		278
Salaries			7,000,000.00		17,902,020.23 270
Number of employees retained			270		17,386,854.18
Salaries			7,000,000.00		17,300,034.10
Number of additional employees			2,800,000.00		515,166.05
Salaries	COST AND V	ATTIES	2,600	,000.00	4 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
SECTION 4	COSTAND		E IMPROVEM	FNTS	
COST AND VALUES	COST	KLAL LOTAT	Limitovem	ASSESSE	D VALUE
AS ESTIMATED ON SB-1	6631			7,002,002	1,500,000.00
Values before project					4,000,000.00
Less: Values of any property being replaced	is: Values of proposed project			0.00	
Net values upon completion of project					5,500,000.00
ACTUAL ACTUAL	COST			ASSESSED VALUE	
Values before project					132,700.00
Plus: Values of proposed project					3,926,700.00
Less: Values of any property being replaced					0.00
Net values upon completion of project					4,059,400.00
SECTION 5 WASTE CO	VVERTED AND OTHER BENEI	ITS PROMISED B	Y THE TAXPA	YER	
WASTE CONVERTED A	AND OTHER BENEFITS	8	AS ESTIMA	TED ON SB-1	ACTUAL
Amount of solid waste converted					
Amount of hazardous waste converted					
Other benefits:					
SECTION 6 TAXPAYER CERTIFICATION					
I hereby certify that the representations in this statement are true.					
Signature of authorized representative	Title	(1). (1)	//.	100000	nonth, day, year)
)		Meride	N	5-10	1-11

Page 1 of 2

OPTIONAL: FOR USE BY A DESIGNATING BODY WHO ELECTS TO REVIEW THE COMPLIANCE WITH STATEMENT OF BENEFITS (FORM CF-1) THAT WAS APPROVED AFTER JUNE 30, 1991

INSTRUCTIONS: (IC 6-1.1-12.1-5.1 and IC 6-1.1-12.1-5.9)

- 1. Not later than forty-five (45) days after receipt of this form, the designating body <u>may</u> determine whether or not the property owner has substantially complied with the Statement of Benefits (Form SB-1/Real Property).
- 2. If the property owner is found NOT to be in substantial compliance, the designating body shall send the property owner written notice. The notice must include the reasons for the determination and the date, time and place of a hearing to be conducted by the designating body. The date of this hearing may not be more than thirty (30) days after the date this notice is mailed. A copy of the notice may be sent to the county auditor and the county assessor.
- 3. Based on the information presented at the hearing, the designating body shall determine whether or not the property owner has made reasonable efforts to substantially comply with the Statement of Benefits (Form SB-1/Real Property) and whether any failure to substantially comply was caused by factors beyond the control of the property owner.
- 4. If the designating body determines that the property owner has NOT made reasonable efforts to comply, then the designating body shall adopt a resolution terminating the property owner's deduction. If the designating body adopts such a resolution, the deduction does not apply to the next installment of property taxes owed by the property owner or to any subsequent installment of property taxes. The designating body shall immediately mail a certified copy of the resolution to: (1) the property owner; (2) the county auditor; and (3) the county assessor.

We have reviewed the CF-1 ar	nd find that:			
the property owner IS in substantial compliance		CONFIDENTIAL		
the property owner IS NO	OT in substantial compliance		UUNITECHTIAL	
other (specify)				
Reasons for the determination (atta	ch additional sheets if necessary)			
			,	
Signature of authorized member	٠		Date signed (month, day, year)	
Attested by:		Designating body	•	
If the property owner is found not to be in substantial compliance, the property owner shall receive the opportunity for a hearing. The following date and time has been set aside for the purpose of considering compliance. (Hearing must be held within thirty (30) days of the date of mailing of this notice.)				
Time of hearing AM		Location of hearing		
	HEARING RESU	LTS (to be completed after the	hearing)	
	Approved	Denied (see ins	truction 4 above)	
Reasons for the determination (atta	ch additional sheets if necessary)			
40				
51				
			·	
Signature of authorized member			Date signed (month, day, year)	
Attested by:		Designating body		
	APPEA	L RIGHTS [IC 6-1.1-12.1-5.9(e)]		
A property owner whose ded Circuit or Superior Court to	uction is denied by the designating	body may appeal the designation pay the costs of the appeal if	g body's decision by filing a complaint in the office of the the appeal is determined against the property owner.	



STATEMENT OF BENEFITS REAL ESTATE IMPROVEMENTS

State Form 51767 (R / 1-05) Prescripted by the Department of Local Government Finance

ZNCTOURTZNI

- 1. This appropertures be admitted in the body designaling to a Establish for prior to the public hearing for designating body requires information from the spalmani-in mixing is designation when the processing from the spalmani-in mixing is designated to the designation of the d
- 2. Approval of the designating body (City Council, Town Board, County Council, etc.) must be obligived paid to initiation of the redevelopment of rehabilitation.

 BEFORE a deduction may be approved.
- 3. To ching a deposition. Four, 327s ERA, Application for Debution from historized Molaphia of Sourcers in Economic Reviolation Areas, must be find with the Goung Audion to instance of instance of addition to essented valuation or new assessment in mailed to the property cover at the address atomic of the records of the foreign property cover at the address atomic on the records of the foreign property.
- 4. Property owners whose Stelement of Benefits was approved after June 30, 1991, must submit Form CF-1/RE enduring to show compliance with the Stelement of Benefits (IC 6-1,1-12-1-5.1(b))
- The satisfulles established under IC [-1.1-12.1-4]d) streetive July 1, 2000, apply to any statement of benefits that on or after July 1, 2000. The satisfules affective prior to July 1, 2000, their continue to apply to trace statement of benefits their better July 1, 2000.

इसम्सागिष्ट हैं	2000, Bibli Cultulot & Spi	ALCA'EL	(HEATH: MID)				
Have of propriet							
George B. Bittar, N	A.D.						
Address of lexpans (number)		caris)					
2723 South 7th Stree	L Terre Haute, IN 4780	32		200			
Herne of Contect person	මු ක්රම්ය වනයා. මු ක්රම්ය වනයා						
Louis'F. Britton, Alla	in e).				(B 12) 232-5	1003	
ज्यामार्गाम्	Se Signin	संस्थान्। भूगान्। भूगान्। भूगान्।	((F))) els anelantaris anesta	P)			
Heros of designating body					Raishelan murb	ধ	
Common Council of	fine City of Terre Had	ite			13-2005	1	
reaget a busheut.	position of property			DLGF lesing delaid number			
2723 South 7th Street	Z3 South 7th Street, Terre Haute Vigo						
peadon q as presd h	provensely redescipment	० एक स्वाविकार (एक स्वतिक	us, must i uspecial.)			STIMATED	
Construction of built	ifum s as sau rot gnib	i-speciality medical fa	cility to 33,000		SEN DZE	Completion Date Stimmel	
H- square feet Fo	r real estate description	on see Exhibit A	1		2.006	2007	
E STANISH STANISH			明三岁月月二十月月夏新成	न्धि वहते होत			
Critisus Uranjes.	Salader	Numberreteined	\$2 min	Humbare	lenolità	Salinia Salinia	
270	7,000,000.00	270	. 7,000,008	40		2,800,000,00	
STRIIGHT LAND		या बर्ग्डान्सर्ग्य सम्बद्धाः	. भिग्रहा चित्रच व च व व व च व व व व व व व व व व व व व	MERE			
MOTE Program' to 10 E.			REALESTAT		LEMENTS		
NOTE Pursuant to 106-1.7-12.1-5.1 (d) (2) he cost of the property's confidential		-	COST		ASSESSED-VALUE		
		-	.,	1,500	00.000		
Current values	values of persons of project		(0.00,000,00				
Less values of any prope		-8			0,00		
HA azinajeo kana na		X.C(T)					
12 H (B)/F			मंत्रीत्रक्षात्रे स्त्रीतियम् श्रीका	131米(例	Val.		
Estimated solid wasts converted (pounds) Estimated hazerdous wasts converted (pounds)							
Oline: paneliz:	•						
		¥					
1			00	MFI	Diantia	7 /1 0	
			1, 11	MPI.			
			00	RAH P	D 19	1 - 3 1	
			¥.				
,	1		East (1) (Print) (Print)				
38114			in this statemen	t one but			
11/1	// Inges	A Control of the Lebick	A CAMPAGE AND A STATE MAN	LAIC DUE	!Date stated for	partit say year	
בווים ביו הואוים מי הואוים מי היים	型儿, 卜.	Mator 1.	11/1/2/			29-06	
11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	X 41-1 A.	V SLY JE	WIET -		1 6 7		
7/10	711 '	O. ' .		2		n	
(2	(~V						



	Contraction (Contraction)				
FOR USE DE HIEDE	임리(1011)시크는 1011는 1				
We have reviewed our prior actions retaining to the dealonation of this	Footomic Raylalization Area and fi	no the line applicant meets the			
We have reviewed our prior actions relating to the dealonation of this general standards adopted in the resolution previously approved by their the following limitations as authorized under 10 6-1.1-1.2.1-2. A. The designated area has been furthed to a period of line not to a	0.6 C 120	1			
designation express a superior					
B. The type of deductors that is allowed in the designated area is lim 1. स्वतंत्रपटीकृताकार का rehablitation of real estate improverbents; 2. Residentially की सामग्री करिया करें	Thee MHO.	7)			
C. The amount of deduction applicable to: reversingment or rehabitivation of Section 279.	A od belfrail al nodstin	क्यां भग्नी। वंग वेडडब्ड्यं			
D. Other limitations or conditions (specify)	10	yeats' (see below).			
E. The deduction for redevelopment or rehabilitation is allowed for C years' (see below). E. The deduction for redevelopment or rehabilitation is allowed for 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1					
have determined that the totality of bastalle it		Dale chance (month, day), yan/			
Approved Liganium and Residence member FOR PROSIDENT	\$12-535-3315	8-10-2006			
Aparoved Lagranire species of great for the AZAR	Despression COLLACIL	. A			
The Stank	in a manufactor state of the last of the l	, It does not limit the length of			
* If the designating body limits the time period during which an acts is an economic revitalization area, it does not limit the length of the designating body limits the time period during which an acts is an economic revitation area, it does not limit the length of the designating body limits the limit the length of the designation area, it does not limit the length of the designation area, it does not limit the length of the designation area, it does not limit the length of the designation area, it does not limit the length of the designation area, it does not limit the length of the designation area, it does not limit the length of the designation area, it does not limit the length of the designation area, it does not limit the length of the designation area, it does not limit the length of the designation area, it does not limit the length of the designation area.					
For residentially distressed areas, the deduction period may no designated prior to July 1, 2000, the deduction period is limited the deduction period may not exceed ten (10) years. An area of the deduction period may not exceed ten (10) years. An area of the distress of the design	ווביותרת איבה מבילינו מב אב לבי הבל	Sieg Drienau fo au chivomos.			
INEX SITE DESCRIPE THE STATE OF					